
Technical Specifications

Part Number Item Transceiver 
Type

Speed Media Wavelength Connector Maximum 
Distance

Operating 
Temperature

SFP-1G-SMLC-20-01 1G SFP 
Transceiver 

SFP 1G SMF 1310nm Dual LC 20KM 0-70°C

SFP-1G-SMLC-80-10 1G SFP 80KM 
Transceiver DDM

SFP 1G SMF 1550nm Dual LC 80KM -40-85°C

SFP-1G-SMSC-20-02 1G BiDi SFP 
Transceiver 

SFP BiDi 1G SMF Tx1310nm / Rx1550nm Single SC 20KM 0-70°C

SFP-1G-SMSC-20-03 1G BiDi SFP 
Transceiver

SFP BiDi 1G SMF Tx1550nm / Rx1310nm Single SC 20KM 0-70°C

SFP-1G-RJ45-00-09 1G Copper RJ45 
SFP Transceiver

SFP 1G Copper N/A RJ45 <100m 0-70°C

SFP-10G-SMLC-10-06 10G SFP+ 
Transceiver DDM

SFP+ 10G SMF 1310nm Dual LC 10KM 0-70°C

SFP-10G-SMLC-40-07 10G SFP+ 40KM 
Transceiver DDM

SFP+ 10G SMF 1550nm Dual LC 40KM 0-70°C

SFP-10G-SMLC-80-11 10G SFP+ 80KM 
Transceiver DDM

SFP+ 10G SMF 1550nm Dual LC 80KM 0-70°C

SFP-10G-SMLC-20-04 10G BiDi SFP+ 
Transceiver

SFP+ BiDi 10G SMF Tx1270nm / Rx1330nm Single LC 20KM 0-70°C

SFP-10G-SMLC-20-05 10G BiDi SFP+ 
Transceiver

SFP+ BiDi 10G SMF Tx1330nm / Rx1270nm Single LC 20KM 0-70°C

SFP-10G-RJ45-00-08 10G Copper RJ45 
SFP+ Transceiver

SFP+ 10G Copper N/A RJ45 30m 0-70°C
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